
 
 

MARVELS LANE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2022-23 Version 1:11/02/2021 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
BLOCK 1 (37days) HALF TERM BLOCK 2 (35 days) 

START  END START  END START  END 

Thu 1st Sep* CHILDREN START MON 5TH SEP Fri 21st Oct Mon 24th Oct  Fri 28th Oct Mon 31st Oct  Fri 16th Dec 
 

INSET Training Days 
(school closed) 

Thu 1st Sep Fri 2nd Sep  
     

 

SPRING TERM 2023 
BLOCK 3 (29 days) HALF TERM BLOCK 4 (30 days) 

START  END START  END START  END 

Tue 3rd Jan* CHILDREN START WED 4TH JAN Fri 10th Feb Mon 13th Feb  Fri 17th Feb Mon 20th Feb* CHILDREN START TUE 21ST FEB Fri 31st Mar 
 

INSET Training Days  
(school closed) 

 
Tue 4th Jan Mon 20th Feb 

      

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
BLOCK 5 (29 days)1 HALF TERM BLOCK 6 (35 days)* 

START  END START  END START  END 

Mon 17th April  Fri 26th May Mon 29th May  Fri 2nd June Mon 5th June  Fri 21st July 
 

INSET Training Days  
(school closed) 

*Mon 26th 
Jun 

 
      

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Sun 25th Dec 
2022 

Mon 26th Dec 
2022 

Sun 1st Jan 
2023 

Fri 7th Apr 2023 Mon 10th Apr 
2023 

Mon 1st May 
2023 

Mon 29th May 
2023 

Mon 28th Aug 
2023 

  

Christmas Day 
(sub Tue 27 Dec) 

Boxing Day 
 

New Year’s Day 
(sub Mon 2 Jan) 

Good Friday Easter Monday Early May Bank 
Holiday 

Spring Bank 
Holiday 

Summer Bank 
Holiday 

  

 


